
Place : Ahmedabad
Date  : 5th November, 2019

Note: 
1.  The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30th 

September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same, along 
with the notes, are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and 
www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.torrentpower.com. 

Quarter
ended

Quarter
ended

Six months 
ended

Quarter
ended

Quarter
ended

Six months 
ended

Total income from operations

Net Profit for the period before tax and
exceptional items

(₹ in Crore except per share data)

(₹ in Crore)

Equity Share Capital

Net Profit for the period before tax and after
exceptional items

Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as
shown in the balance sheet of previous year)  

Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each)
Basic (₹)
Diluted (₹) 

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS

Particulars

Total income from operations

Net Profit for the period before tax and after
exceptional items
Net Profit for the period after tax and
exceptional items

Torrent Power Limited
Registered Office: “Samanvay”,
600, Tapovan, Ambawadi,
Ahmedabad - 380 015,
Ph.: 079-26628000

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

CIN: L31200GJ2004PLC044068
Website: www.torrentpower.com
E-mail: cs@torrentpower.com    

3,776.53

518.83

743.71

737.98

7,463.01

835.73

1,019.86

1,011.25

Net Profit for the period after tax and
exceptional items

Total Comprehensive income for the period
(after tax)

Total Comprehensive income for the period
(after tax) (attributable to owners of the Company)

3,444.54

501.87

501.87

413.52

411.18

480.62

8,489.61
(as at 31.03.2019)

8.58
8.58

3,381.34

484.52

402.08

401.09

3,842.00

532.87

532.87

755.61

 480.62

15.70
15.70

748.79

7,578.13

852.74

852.74

1,032.20

480.62

21.42
21.42

1,021.18

Particulars
30.09.2019 30.09.201830.09.2019

Un-audited Un-audited Un-audited

Un-audited Un-audited Un-audited
30.09.2019 30.09.201830.09.2019


