## 

**Torrent Power Limited** 

CIN: L31200GJ2004PLC044068 Website: www.torrentpower.com E-mail: cs@torrentpower.com Registered Office: "Samanvay", 600, Tapovan, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad - 380 015, Ph.: 079-26628000

## EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED $30^{\rm TH}$ SEPTEMBER, 2019

	(₹ in Crore except per share data)		
Particulars	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
Total income from operations	3,842.00	7,578.13	3,444.54
Net Profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	532.87	852.74	501.87
Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	532.87	852.74	501.87
Net Profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	755.61	1,032.20	413.52
Total Comprehensive income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the Company)	748.79	1,021.18	411.18
Equity Share Capital	480.62	480.62	480.62
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)			8,489.61 (as at 31.03.2019)
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic (₹)	15.70	21.42	8.58
Diluted (₹)	15.70	21.42	8.58

## EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS

			(C III CIOIE)
Particulars	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
Total income from operations	3,776.53	7,463.01	3,381.34
Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	518.83	835.73	484.52
Net Profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	743.71	1,019.86	402.08
Total Comprehensive income for the period (after tax)	737.98	1,011.25	401.09

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same, along with the notes, are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.torrentpower.com.

Place : Ahmedabad Date : 5<sup>th</sup> November, 2019